
 

Barham Church of  

England Primary School  
Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Attendance Ted 
 

Congratulations to Puffins who 

had the highest  

attendance last week. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday 

 Friday 9th May 

Happy Birthday To …    
 
 

 

Emilie (Eagles)   Stanley (Puffins)  

Lyra (Jays) 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 12th May Year 6 SATS week 

Friday 16th May Year 6 swimming at Dover  

Tuesday 20th May Secondary Admission 
meeting online 5:30pm for parents of Year 5  

Wednesday 21st May Production 6pm 

Thursday 22nd May Production 6pm 

Friday 23rd May Year 6 swimming at Dover, 
Production to the school 

END OF TERM 

Monday 2nd June INSET SCHOOL CLOSED  

Tuesday 3rd June INSET SCHOOL CLOSED  

Wednesday 4th June Children back to school  

Friday 6th June Year 3 trip to Canterbury 
Cathedral, Year 6 swimming at Dover  

Monday 9th to Monday 16th June Year 6 
Bikeability  

Wednesday 11th June Year 5 Science Jambo-
ree, New Wrens Parent Meeting at 5pm 

Thursday 12th June Year 5 Taster Day at 
St Anselm’s  

Tuesday 17th June School Photos  

Wednesday 18th June Year 6 Kent Health 
The Lancaster Model, Year 2 Trip to Dover 
Castle, Teddy Bears Picnic for new Wrens 

Friday 20th June Year 6 swimming at Dover 

Tuesday 24th June First Aid workshops for 
Years 1-6 

                           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Week’s Awards     
Writer of the Week 

Evie (Hawks) 

Reader of the Week 

Jaylen (Eagles) 

Mathematician of the Week 

Arlo (Jays) 

Creative Artist of the Week 

Holly (Eagles) 

Scientist of the Week 

Gabe (Robins) 

Citizen of the Week 

Kacey nominated by Sophie because ‘she helped 
me in maths’ (Puffins class)  

This week’s news… 
 

 

 

 

In Forest school the children have had fun exploring 
and looking for different bark and leaves to then make 
‘hapazome’ prints (hammering onto cloth). They also 
made a fairy fire and toasted mini marsh-
mallows.  

Hawks class loved their visit to Pizza Ex-
press last week where they had an enjoya-
ble cooking lesson, making pizzas. 

Last week we welcomed two authors to school who 
chatted to both children in KS1 and KS2.  We learned 
about how plots and characters are created, created a 
character with Em Cosh's wonderful illustrations and 
helped Philip K choose options for a forthcoming trip.  
Some children received signed copies of the books.  
Em’s book can still be ordered via the school Arbor 

shop (orders close 
this weekend).  
Philip’s book can be 
ordered via his web-
site (see emails for 
detail). 


